


                

                                                                                                                                                      

CIN: L72400TG2017PLC117649

 
 

Ref: KFPL/ESC/DUP/28          

Date 14.02.2024 

 

Mr. Satyendra Chauhan 

Company Secretary 

Escorts Kubota Limited 

15/5, Mathura Road, 

Faridabad – 121003, Haryana 

 

Sub: Intimation regarding Loss of Share Certificate(s) 

 

Dear Sir, 

 

This letter is being issued with respect to the receipt of intimation regarding the loss of share certificate(s) from the following shareholders:  

  

Escorts Kubota Limited 

Details of Share Certificates reported lost by Shareholders  

S. No. Folio. Nos. Name of the Registered Holder Old Certificate Nos. Distinctive Nos. 

From 

Distinctive 

Nos. To 

No. of 

Shares 

1 ESC0080114 IPSITA DAS 

MILI DAS 

1378605 -1378607 67633811 67633840 30 

2 ESC0049194  TRAMBAKLAL TRIVEDI 

JASUBEN TRIVEDI 

438661 - 438662 22370034 22370083  50 

3 ESC0302978 SOMINDRA HAZARI 

VARANIKA HAZARI 

914592 37208272 37208321  50 

4 ESC0042440 KUSUM KABRA  1417460 – 1417466 

90052400 - 90052403 

71525491 

3592842 

5128309 

5846352 

9251830  

71525582 

3592891  

5128358  

5846401 

9251879  

292 

5 ESC0135623  REKHA JAIN  

BIJAY JAIN 

1400309 – 1400315  

90134823 – 90134830  

68052493 

24562284 

30812284 

68052584 

24562383 

30812383   

292 

 

Further, subject to the completion of required formalities by the shareholder(s), the Company will issue the Letter of Confirmation in lieu thereof 

and inform you accordingly.  

 

The above is for your information. 

 

Thanking you,  

 

Yours faithfully, 

For KFin Technologies Limited  

  

 
Raj Kumar Kale  

Assistant Vice President 
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