

February 16, 2024

**BSE Limited** 

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001 National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex,

Bandra East, Mumbai – 400051

BSE - 500495

**NSE - ESCORTS** 

**Sub:** Intimation regarding Loss of Share Certificate(s)

Dear Sir/ Ma'am,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose the information, received from the shareholders of the Company, as detailed out in the letter dated February 14, 2024, issued by the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent (RTA) of the Company i.e. KFin Technologies Limited, regarding loss of share certificate(s) aggregating to 714 (Seven Hundred Fourteen) equity shares of the Company.

As required under SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD\_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the Company/ RTA shall issue 'Letter(s) of Confirmation' to such shareholders after compliance of the required formalities.

Please take the same on record.

Thanking You,
Yours faithfully,
For Escorts Kubota Limited
SATYENDR Digitally signed by
SATYENDRA
A CHAUHAN
Date: 2024.02.16
09:55:11 +05'30'
Satyendra Chauhan
Company Secretary

Encl.: As above

## **Escorts Kubota Limited**

(Formerly Escorts Limited)



Ref: KFPL/ESC/DUP/28 Date 14.02.2024

Mr. Satyendra Chauhan Company Secretary Escorts Kubota Limited 15/5, Mathura Road, Faridabad – 121003, Haryana

Sub: Intimation regarding Loss of Share Certificate(s)

Dear Sir,

This letter is being issued with respect to the receipt of intimation regarding the loss of share certificate(s) from the following shareholders:

			orts Kubota Limited	11		
S. No.	Folio. Nos.	Name of the Registered Holder	Old Certificate Nos.	Distinctive Nos. From	Distinctive Nos. To	No. of Shares
1	ESC0080114	IPSITA DAS MILI DAS	1378605 -1378607	67633811	67633840	30
2	ESC0049194	TRAMBAKLAL TRIVEDI JASUBEN TRIVEDI	438661 - 438662	22370034	22370083	50
3	ESC0302978	SOMINDRA HAZARI VARANIKA HAZARI	914592	37208272	37208321	50
4	ESC0042440	KUSUM KABRA	1417460 – 1417466 90052400 - 90052403	71525491 3592842 5128309 5846352 9251830	71525582 3592891 5128358 5846401 9251879	292
5	ESC0135623	REKHA JAIN BIJAY JAIN	1400309 – 1400315 90134823 – 90134830	68052493 24562284 30812284	68052584 24562383 30812383	292

Further, subject to the completion of required formalities by the shareholder(s), the Company will issue the Letter of Confirmation in lieu thereof and inform you accordingly.

The above is for your information.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For KFin Technologies Limited

Raj Kumar Kale Assistant Vice President

**KFin Technologies Limited** 

(Formerly known as KFin Technologies Private Limited)

Registered & Corporate Office:

Selenium Building, Tower-B, Plot No- 31 & 32, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Serilingampally, Hyderabad, Rangareddi, Telangana, India, 500032.

CIN: L72400TG2017PLC117649